Diesel & AdBlue®
Storage
 industrial.polymaster.com.au
> 400LTR DIESEL CUBE
> DIESEL UTE PACKS
> DIESEL BUNDED TANKS
> DIESEL BULK STORAGE
> BULK TRANSFER UNITS
> DIESEL TRANSFER TRAILERS
> ACCESSORIES
> ADBLUE® UTE PACKS
> ADBLUE® BUNDED TANKS
> ADBLUE® BULK STORAGE
2  |
Diesel Transfer Units
Bulk Transfer Tanks
CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (mm)
PUMP
FLOW
DMPFT1200 1200L Tank with 12V fast-flow pump & galvanised trailer with hydraulic braking system 3940L x 1770W x 1500H 85lpm
DMPFT2000 2000L Tank with 12V fast-flow pump & galvanised trailer with electronic breakaway protection 4460L x 1970W x 1650H 85lpm
CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (mm)
PUMP
FLOW
DMP600 600L Tank with Standard 12V Pump 1200L x 1050W x 715H 45lpm
DMP800 800L Tank with Standard 12V Pump 1450L x 1200W x 740H 45lpm
DMP1200 1200L Tank with Standard 12V Pump 1450L x 1200W x 1000H 45lpm
DMP2000 2000L Tank with Standard 12V Pump 1900L x 1450W x 1100H 45lpm
DMP3000 3000L Tank with Standard 12V Pump 2100L x 1500W x 1200H 45lpm
REFER TO PRICE BOOK FOR DUAL VOLTAGE PUMP
AND FAST-FLOW PUMP OPTIONS.
Dieselmaster®
Dieselmaster®

35ltr AdBlue Tank
(combo model only)
Multi impeller
European pump
Metal thread fill cap
Drain
Heavy duty
rotating swivel
2 Models + Bund available to suit: Get it bunded!
DMPQ400
1. Diesel Cube 2. Diesel & AdBlue
Combo Cube
Bund suits both models
DMPBAB400-35DMPAB400-35
CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (mm)
DMPQ400 400ltr Diesel Cube Ute Pack 1200W x 930L x 685H
DMPQB400 400ltr Diesel  Cube Ute Pack - Bunded 1380W x 1130L x 832H
DMPAB400-35 400ltr Diesel + 35ltr AdBlue Combo Cube Ute Pack 1200W x 930L x 685H
DMPBAB400-35 400ltr Diesel 35ltr AdBlue Combo Cube Ute Pack - Bunded 1380W x 1130L x 832H
4  |
Diesel Ute Packs
WORKSAFE
APPROVAL
PACKAGING
GROUP 3
DANGEROUS
GOODS
PACKAGING
APPROVAL
CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS PUMP
FLOW
DMP100 100L Ute-Pack with 12V Pump 770L x 540W x 500H 40LPM
DMP200 200L Ute-Pack with 12V Pump 1050L x 750W x 600H 45LPM
DMP400 400L Ute-Pack with 12V Pump 1680L x 750W x 600H 45LPM
DMP600U 600L Ute-Pack with 12V Pump 1720L x 890W x 755H  45LPM
DMPD600U 600L Ute-Pack with 12/24V
 Dual Voltage Pump 1720L x 890W x 755H 35/75LPM
DMP800U 800L Ute-Pack with 12V Pump 1720L x 890W x 925H 45LPM
DMPD800U 800L Ute-Pack with 12/24V
 Dual Voltage Pump 1720L x 890W x 925H  35/75LPM
TEST CERTIFICATE
These tanks were filled with Glycol and then
frozen to -20°C before being extensively drop

AS 19 4 0:2017
BUILT TO
AS 19 4 0:2017
BUILT TO
$
CO
ST EFFECTIVE
IN N O V A T I O N
Diesel Bunded Tanks
NATIONWIDE DELIVERY
Delivery available throughout Australia including remote locations.
DIESEL & ADBLUE®
POLYMASTER 1800 062 064  |    7
Built Tuff to AS 1940:2017 specifications
CODE CAPACITY (Ltrs) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm)
DMDS2300 2300 L 1600 2160 2200 2120 490 150
DMDS3300 3300 L 1800 2130 2200 2330 490 130
DMDS5000 5000 L 2200 2080 2260 2750 490 120
DMDS7000 7000 L 2500 2190 2350 3070 500 170
DMDS10000 10,000 L 2500 2520 2710 3062 500 40
Solar panel options available
Flame
Retardant
 Bunded tank design

ACCORDANCE WITH THE AS1940 STANDARD
FOR INNER STORAGE TANKS.
Note, these tanks are to be located within
a bund compliant with clause 5.8 of the
AS1940 standard.
 > External Liquid Level
Indicator
 > SS Pipework
 > 2” SS Camlock
 > 2" Outlet and Ball Valve
 > Earthing Rod
 > Breather Vents
 > Screw Lid -
Inspection Hatch
CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS (mm)
DSW2000LGY 2000 ltr 1175 (D) x 2355 (H)
DSW4000LGY 4000 ltr 1600 (D) x 2300 (H)
DSW5000LGY 5000 ltr 1800 (D) x 2300 (H)
DSW7000LGY 7000 ltr 2200 (D) x 2300 (H)
DSW10000LGY 10,000 ltr 2480 (D) x 2450 (H)
DSW4000LGY
1 2 3
Dual Voltage KitStandard Kit Fast-Flow Kit
 > 40LPM 12V/140W/22A

Gauge
CLG-D
MC Box
Keys
4 Digit Mechanical
Meter
Digital Turbine Meter IBC Kit - 240VIBC Kit - 12V
More accessories available! Talk to us 1800 062 064
DHR10M25
10  |
         Equipment shown in diagram is not standard on all tanks. Positioning of
equipment may vary depending on model of your Bluemaster® Station.
Bunded Station
-Depot Range
CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS (mm)
BMDS2300 2300 ltr Ø 2120 x 1600W x 2200H
BMDS3300 3300 ltr Ø 2330 x 1800W x 2200H
BMDS5000 5000 ltr Ø 2750 x 2200W x 2260H
BMDS7000 7000 ltr Ø 3070 x 2500W x 2350H
BMDS10000 10,000 ltr Ø 3410 x 2830W x 2610H
 > Other models available - ask us today!
AdBlue® Bunded Tanks
Bluemaster® This Self-Bunded Tank has a 110% bund capacity with a very small footprint
Forecourt stations available - BMFS10000

Efficient AdBlue® Storage
AdBlue® Bulk Storage Tank
BMSL5000RPB
Designed and manufactured by Polymaster
for Australian Conditions. Our PE material is
UV stablised for Australia’s harsh sun so its
suitable for coastal locations as well.
 > External Liquid Level Indicator
 >SS Pipework
 > 2” SS Dry Break
 > 2" Outlet and Ball Valve
 > Earthing Rod
 >Breather Vents
 >Screw Lid - Inspection Hatch
CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS (mm)
BMSL2000RPB 2000 ltr 2590L x 750W x 2110H
BMSL3000RPB 3000 ltr 2870L x 940W x 2150H
BMSL5000RPB 5000 ltr 3590L x 1170W x 2110H
BMS5000RPB
Adblue Level Gauge
2" Outlet and Ball Valve
SS Pipework & 2” SS Dry Break
Slimline Tanks
CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS (mm)
BMS2000RPB 2000 ltr 1175 Dia x 2355H
BMS4000RPB 4000 ltr 1600 Dia x 2300H
BMS5000RPB 5000ltr 1800 Dia x 2300H
BMS7000RPB 7000 ltr 2200 Dia x 2300H
BMS10000RPB 10,000 ltr 2480 Dia x 2450H
ROUND ADBLUE TANKS
SLIMLINE ADBLUE TANKS
Together we
hold the future.